St
ea
m
 T
ra
ps
Fl
oa

3/4" & 1"
1-1/2" & 2"
2
8
7
6
13
4
5 8
1392
3
126  5
1
Capacities: See TIS 2.308
Limiting Operating Conditions*
Max. Operating Pressure FT450-4.5: 65 psig (4.5 barg)
(PMO) FT450-10: 145 psig (10 barg)
 FT450-14: 200 psig (14 barg)
 FT450-21: 300 psig (21 barg)
 FT450-32: 465 psig (32 barg)
Max. Operating Temperature Bimetal optional air vent
   See graph for thermostatic 750°F (400°C) at operating
   air vent pressures below 505 psig
Pressure Shell Design Conditions For NPT, SW, ANSI300,